Company profile
Company Profile:
Sunkye International Co., Limited.(Connector)
Business Group, with sixty five years of
experience, specializes in designing and
producing connectors, related compo-
nents and cables. A wide range of connector
products, twist pin connector, optical fiber

2
R
How To Order
R04A    -31 PI
Contact Type:
PI—Pin in Plug RH—Socket in Receptacle
Sample Part Number
Mating Face of Male Connectors
15 8 1
9 6 15 9
11
21
1
12 25
13 1
14
16 1
31 17
19
37
1
20
18
35
51
1
36
19
1
27
26
51
124
69 48
2547 51
26
75
100
27
52
1
76
Contact Arrangements
9 pins 15 pins 21 pins 25 pins
31 pins 37 pins
A51 pins 51 pins
69 pins 100 pins
J B01
Shell Material and Finish :
G—Aluminum Shell, Cadmium Plating